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Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
I've lost that loving Thielen
Average Joe's

Brownies

Diva Power

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Buzzywuzzy

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Buzzywuzzy

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
I've lost that loving Thielen
Average Joe's

Brownies

Gronky Kong

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Buzzywuzzy

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Gronky Kong

I've lost that loving Thielen

158
157
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119
158
170
157

87

171
174
157
121
171
174
134
150
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177
149
130
137
177
173
126

153
134
139
142
153
139
134
162

164
144
160

94
164
144
131
149

122
141

96
159
122
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'S
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'S
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Hook Em Horns
John
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong
Brownies
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong
Diva Power

Average Joe's
John

Gronky Kong
Diva Power
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong
Diva Power
Brownies

John
Average Joe's
Diva Power
Gronky Kong
Gronky Kong
Diva Power
Brownies
Buzzywuzzy

Hook Em Horns
John
Buzzywuzzy
Diva Power
Diva Power
Brownies
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong

Average Joe's
John

Gronky Kong
Diva Power
Brownies
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong
Diva Power

John
Average Joe's
Diva Power
Buzzywuzzy
Buzzywuzzy
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170

87
136
207
143
136
207
119

134
150
231
139
121
231
139
157

126
173
149
155
155
149
149
130

139
162
152
200
200
139
152
142

131
149
187
129
160

94
187
129

106
212
132
120
120
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Hook Em Horns 141 Vs Gronky Kong 159
Average Joe's 212 VS Diva Power 132
John 106 Vs Brownies 96

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

I've lost that loving Thielen 145 VS Hook Em Horns 209
Average Joe's 120 VS John 96
Brownies 137 VS Buzzywuzzy 125
Gronky Kong 122 Vs Diva Power 184
I've lost that loving Thielen 145 VS Gronky Kong 122
Hook Em Horns 209 Vs Diva Power 184
Average Joe's 120 VS Brownies 137
John 96 Vs Buzzywuzzy 125

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

I've lost that loving Thielen 161 VS Average Joe's 155
Hook Em Horns 134 Vs John 97
Brownies 91 VS Buzzywuzzy 127
Gronky Kong 127 Vs Diva Power 157
I've lost that loving Thielen 161 VS Diva Power 157
Hook Em Horns 134 Vs Brownies 91
Average Joe's 155 VS Buzzywuzzy 127
John 97 Vs Gronky Kong 127

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

I've lost that loving Thielen 183 VS John 97
Hook Em Horns 169 VS Average Joe's 165
Brownies 109 VS Diva Power 118
Buzzywuzzy 129 VS Gronky Kong 161
I've lost that loving Thielen 183 VS Brownies 109
Hook Em Horns 169 VS Buzzywuzzy 129
Average Joe's 165 VS Gronky Kong 161
John 97 Vs Diva Power 118

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

I've lost that loving Thielen 94 VS Hook Em Horns 202
Average Joe's 117 VS John 104
Brownies 142 VS Buzzywuzzy 107
Gronky Kong 176 Vs Diva Power 162
I've lost that loving Thielen 94 VS Buzzywuzzy 107
Hook Em Horns 202 Vs Gronky Kong 176
Average Joe's 117 VS Diva Power 162
John 104 Vs Brownies 142

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

I've lost that loving Thielen 179 VS Average Joe's 151
Hook Em Horns 147 Vs John 117
Brownies 178 VS Gronky Kong 100
Buzzywuzzy 156 VS Diva Power 158
I've lost that loving Thielen 179 VS Gronky Kong 100
Hook Em Horns 147 Vs Diva Power 158
Average Joe's 151 VS Brownies 178
John 117 Vs Buzzywuzzy 156

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
I've lost that loving Thielen 197 VS John 112

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



Football Frenzy

www.rtsports.com
2020 Schedule
Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Buzzywuzzy

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
I've lost that loving Thielen
Average Joe's

Brownies

Gronky Kong

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

John

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Buzzywuzzy

I've lost that loving Thielen
Hook Em Horns

Brownies

Buzzywuzzy

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15
Hook Em Horns

Diva Power

Brownies

Average Joe's

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16
Gronky Kong

Hook Em Horns

Average Joe's

Buzzywuzzy

186

88
144
197
186
164
112

120
160
183
177
120
138
160

85

162
225
152

89
162
225
152

89

176
138
108
120

164
214
142
137
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Vs
VS
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Vs
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Vs
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Vs
VS
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Average Joe's
Diva Power
Gronky Kong
Diva Power
Brownies
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong

Hook Em Horns
John
Buzzywuzzy
Diva Power
Diva Power
Buzzywuzzy
Gronky Kong
Brownies

Average Joe's
John

Gronky Kong
Diva Power
John
Average Joe's
Diva Power
Gronky Kong

Gronky Kong

I've lost that loving Thielen
John

Buzzywuzzy

I've lost that loving Thielen
Diva Power

John

Brownies
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164
132
103
132

88
144
103

138

85
132
137
137
132
177
183

151

91
132
133

91
151
133
132

204
144
138
118

144
161
157
114



