

Football Frenzy

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
I've lost that loving Thielen	158	VS	Hook Em Horns	170
Average Joe's	157	VS	John	87
Brownies	143	VS	Buzzywuzzy	136
Diva Power	119	VS	Gronky Kong	207
I've lost that loving Thielen	158	VS	Brownies	143
Hook Em Horns	170	VS	Buzzywuzzy	136
Average Joe's	157	VS	Gronky Kong	207
John	87	VS	Diva Power	119
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
I've lost that loving Thielen	171	VS	Average Joe's	134
Hook Em Horns	174	VS	John	150
Brownies	157	VS	Gronky Kong	231
Buzzywuzzy	121	VS	Diva Power	139
I've lost that loving Thielen	171	VS	Buzzywuzzy	121
Hook Em Horns	174	VS	Gronky Kong	231
Average Joe's	134	VS	Diva Power	139
John	150	VS	Brownies	157
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
I've lost that loving Thielen	137	VS	John	126
Hook Em Horns	177	VS	Average Joe's	173
Brownies	149	VS	Diva Power	149
Buzzywuzzy	130	VS	Gronky Kong	155
I've lost that loving Thielen	137	VS	Gronky Kong	155
Hook Em Horns	177	VS	Diva Power	149
Average Joe's	173	VS	Brownies	149
John	126	VS	Buzzywuzzy	130
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
I've lost that loving Thielen	153	VS	Hook Em Horns	139
Average Joe's	134	VS	John	162
Brownies	139	VS	Buzzywuzzy	152
Gronky Kong	142	VS	Diva Power	200
I've lost that loving Thielen	153	VS	Diva Power	200
Hook Em Horns	139	VS	Brownies	139
Average Joe's	134	VS	Buzzywuzzy	152
John	162	VS	Gronky Kong	142
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
I've lost that loving Thielen	164	VS	Average Joe's	131
Hook Em Horns	144	VS	John	149
Brownies	160	VS	Gronky Kong	187
Buzzywuzzy	94	VS	Diva Power	129
I've lost that loving Thielen	164	VS	Brownies	160
Hook Em Horns	144	VS	Buzzywuzzy	94
Average Joe's	131	VS	Gronky Kong	187
John	149	VS	Diva Power	129
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
l've lost that loving Thielen	122	VS	John	106
Hook Em Horns	141	vs vs	Average Joe's	212
Brownies	96	vs vs	Diva Power	132
Gronky Kong	159	VS VS	Buzzywuzzy	120
I've lost that loving Thielen	122	VS	Buzzywuzzy	120
	· _		, ,	.20



Football Frenzy

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

				Worl Feb 6 3.20pm E1
Hook Em Horns	141	vs	Gronky Kong	159
Average Joe's	212	VS	Diva Power	132
John	106	vs	Brownies	96
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
I've lost that loving Thielen	145	VS	Hook Em Horns	209
Average Joe's	120	VS	John	96
Brownies	137	VS	Buzzywuzzy	125
Gronky Kong	122	VS	Diva Power	184
I've lost that loving Thielen	145	VS	Gronky Kong	122
Hook Em Horns	209	VS	Diva Power	184
Average Joe's	120	VS	Brownies	137
John	96	VS	Buzzywuzzy	125
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
I've lost that loving Thielen	161	VS	Average Joe's	155
Hook Em Horns	134	VS	John	97
Brownies	91	VS	Buzzywuzzy	127
Gronky Kong	127	VS	Diva Power	157
I've lost that loving Thielen	161	VS	Diva Power	157
Hook Em Horns	134	VS	Brownies	91
Average Joe's	155	VS	Buzzywuzzy	127
John	97	vs	Gronky Kong	127
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
I've lost that loving Thielen	183	VS	John	97
Hook Em Horns	169	VS	Average Joe's	169
Brownies	109	vs	Diva Power	118
Buzzywuzzy	129	VS	Gronky Kong	16
I've lost that loving Thielen	183	VS	Brownies	109
Hook Em Horns	169	VS	Buzzywuzzy	129
Average Joe's	165	VS	Gronky Kong	161
John	97	vs	Diva Power	118
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
I've lost that loving Thielen	94	VS	Hook Em Horns	202
Average Joe's	117	VS	John	104
Brownies	142	VS	Buzzywuzzy	107
Gronky Kong	176	VS	Diva Power	162
I've lost that loving Thielen	94	VS	Buzzywuzzy	107
Hook Em Horns	202	VS	Gronky Kong	176
Average Joe's	117	VS	Diva Power	162
John	104	vs	Brownies	142
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
I've lost that loving Thielen	179	vs	Average Joe's	151
Hook Em Horns	147	VS	John	117
Brownies	178	VS	Gronky Kong	100
Buzzywuzzy	156	VS	Diva Power	158
I've lost that loving Thielen	179	VS	Gronky Kong	100
Hook Em Horns	147	VS	Diva Power	158
Average Joe's	151	VS	Brownies	178
John	117	VS	Buzzywuzzy	156
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
I've lost that loving Thielen	197	VS	John	112



Football Frenzy

www.rtsports.com 2020 Schedule Mon Feb 8 3:26pm ET

Healt For Here	400		A	404
Hook Em Horns	186	VS	Average Joe's	164
Brownies	88	VS	Diva Power	132
Buzzywuzzy	144	VS	Gronky Kong	103
I've lost that loving Thielen	197	VS	Diva Power	132
Hook Em Horns	186	VS	Brownies	88
Average Joe's	164	VS	Buzzywuzzy	144
John	112	VS	Gronky Kong	103
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
I've lost that loving Thielen	120	VS	Hook Em Horns	138
Average Joe's	160	VS	John	85
Brownies	183	VS	Buzzywuzzy	132
Gronky Kong	177	VS	Diva Power	137
I've lost that loving Thielen	120	VS	Diva Power	137
Hook Em Horns	138	VS	Buzzywuzzy	132
Average Joe's	160	VS	Gronky Kong	177
John	85	VS	Brownies	183
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
I've lost that loving Thielen	162	VS	Average Joe's	151
Hook Em Horns	225	VS VS	John	91
Brownies	152	VS	Gronky Kong	132
Buzzywuzzy	89	VS	Diva Power	133
I've lost that loving Thielen	162	VS VS	John	91
Hook Em Horns	225	VS	Average Joe's	151
Brownies	152	VS VS	Diva Power	133
Buzzywuzzy	89	VS VS	Gronky Kong	132
Buzzywuzzy	09	VS	Gloriky Kong	132
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Hook Em Horns	176	VS	Gronky Kong	204
Diva Power	138	VS	I've lost that loving Thielen	144
Brownies	108	VS	John	138
Average Joe's	120	VS	Buzzywuzzy	118
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Gronky Kong	164	VS	I've lost that loving Thielen	144
Hook Em Horns	214	VS	Diva Power	161
Average Joe's	142	VS	John	157
Buzzywuzzy	137	VS	Brownies	114
, ,	-	-		